TR ZSRCYES VAL GRSUYS ONIN GNYIND 3VING (10 NO SINCOT ATICSIYY MYT SNIIYAZEE HIMA 3ONVIGEGIOV NI CIISIICH GMY 2¥INO D71 40 § 1430 ZHL § SMIMYEG SHIL

Dumper 13t vann

94129




UUDA I€| Jedwng

6Clvé



UUDA Jg| Jodwng 42114

oL+ 131vDS
vV Iv1i3d

OL: L 3IvOS
4 1v13a



“THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERIY OF LLC ONIAR AND FROTECTED IN ACCORDIANCE WITH PREVAILING LAW FAESOLEV JOONIS ON Ol ONJAK OMAND NING KAIISUD KERTIVA SEADUSE ALUSEL

94129

Dumper 13t vann

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default
1 15470 Luugi kinnituskonks 2
2 15489 Ketihoidja alumine 4
3 15543 Luugi sérm ees 2
4 15628 Silindri tugirdngas 4
5 15630 S6rm D30 2
6 15651 Kett 2
7 15822 Tihend 13x18 1
8 94051 Luugi téstesilinder 2
9 94112 Kasti kronstein vasak alumine 1
10 94113 Kasti kinnituskronstein parem alumine ]
11 24119 Luugi képp parem 1
12 194120 Luugi k&pp vasak ]
13 94123 Dumper 13t vann |
14 |A417951 S6rm D30x48 2
15 |A417952 Sérmelapp 2
16 [T01010114 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M12x30 4
17 [T01010122 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M16x50 8
18  |T01010158 Bolt DIN 233 8,8 ZN M20x50 12
19 |T01010159 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M10x16 2
20  [TO1010161 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M16x45 6
21 101010165 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M20x80 2
22 [TO1010166 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M16x70 4
23 |T01010262 Bolt DIN 912 8,8 IN M 12x80 2
24 [T01020302 Nut DIN 985 ZN M12 4
25 [T01020303 Nut DIN 985 7N M16 14
26  [T01020304 Nut DIN 985 ZN M20 14
27  |T01030106 Washer DIN 25201 ZN M20 2
28 101030203 Washer DIN 125 ZN M12 8
29  |[T01030204 Washer DIN 125 7N M16 28
30 [T01030205 Washer DIN 125 ZN M20 24
31 101030208 Washer DIN125 ZN M30 2
32 [T01050203 Self Driling Screw Pan Head DIN 7504-N ZN 4,8x19| 19
33 [T01060303 Spring pin DIN 1481 ST Méx40 2




TZSNTV ASNAVES VAIHSY ANSIVS SNIN GNYINO A¥ING 10 NO SINCOT ASIOSIVY MV ONIMVATE HItM ZONVICYO IOV N CILDIIONd GRY ¥WING DT10 4143403d 3HL S SNIMYEG SHL.

Tagaluuk

94122




| 9 LW NZ ¥€6 NI 1N 902020101 S

4 9LW NZ SZ1 NIQ 18ysom ¥020£0101 14

L O0LX9 LW NZ 8'8 1£6 NIQ Ho9g 40r010L0L >

L 4o0|g G-EX0GX0S TA dpD DlYso|d 00200661 4

L 160} yso 709€6 |
}inpjeq NOILdI¥D$3a JdIAWNN Lavd "ON WAall

16N} 1jsOY

809€6

13SNTY ISNGYSS YALHIY NSV ONIN ONYWO ¥¥ING NO NO SINOOT ATIOSIYY MYT ONIMVAZZ HUIM IDNVIGZODDV Nl GAID3LO¥L ANV SVINO DT1 20 112340%¢ IHL S ONIMY2A SIHL.



Dumper 13t kérgendus

94130




Dumper 13t kdrgendus

24130




snpuabioy jg| ;edwng Qg |v4
oLl 3ITvDS

411vi3d Ol : 1 3IVDS
() —y INRALZEY

GL: L 3TVOS
dvidda

GL: 1 31VDS
O 1vl13a

0L 131vOS

O Ivi3a
R /ON Ol : 1 3IVOS
37Iv13d 3IVI3d 5
\ m




94130

Dumper 13t kdrgendus

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBERL DESCRIPTION Default
1 14711 Témbelatt risti 3
2 15837 Tihend 2
3 15838 Tihendi hoidja vasak 1
4 15847 Tihendihoidja parem 1
5 94115 Klljesein parem 1
6 94116 Esisein |
7 94117 Tagaluuk 1
8 94118 KUljesein vasak |
4 101010103 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M 10x20 12
10 |T01010113 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M 12x25 18
11 101010406 Bolt DIN 931 8,8 ZN M12x220 2
12 [T01011701 Bolt DIN 7984 8,8 M12x35 6
13 [T01020301 Nut DIN 985 ZN M10 12
14 |T01020302 Nut DIN 985 ZN M12 14
15 |T01030202 Washer DIN 125 ZN M10 24
16  [T01030203 Washer DIN 125 ZIN M12 34
17 [T01050202 Self Drilling Screw Pan Head DIN 7504-N ZN 4.2x25 14
18 [T99002008 Round insert 12




4 W2/ L AW Buiy asoslsl oo 1000ZSTZ0L 6 oJNPJPNY 1IBNN] | Jodwng
4 PY-L W-W-W ./ 1~/ 1~/ 1o}dopD 28] looleslzol 8
4 80-70-200£-SH W.Z/ L O-W. 7/ 1 19}dopDo Jybiols 6001061201 £
v |[#O¥0-C00L-SH W/ L D-W.ir/ 1D 194dopp 1ybioys| zool06120L 9 s
4 JF/ 1 1085 Jisn ¥00£020Z0L G e e
Z .2/ 1 1085 Jisn £00£0Z0201] ¥ D —————— =
z MOOABNN] /| 6czlz] ¢ I
4 HMOOAIBNN| 7/ | o5F gezlz] ¢ o
4 AOOAIBNN|  7/1 06 (8212 1
HinojaQ NOILdI¥DS3Iq JIGWNN LIVd[ ON Wall
99:131vDS .
Sl 3IIVOS H-H NOILD3S .
3 Iv.13d e
“\Wm\\u
n\;ww.ﬁ.wmmmmﬂﬂz
v, N :
e
S SIS
1 1IV13Q

G:13TvVOS
rviaa

9eC1e

NIIVAZ2d HUM 2ONYIC2ODSY NI GZUIDZICES GNY SVING D11 40 A¥2:C¥d 3HL S| SNIMY2 SIHL,

S YAIEDI GRSUVY SNIN ONYWO 3YING 00 NO SINCOT ATICSIYS ‘MY

B g A

NI

R



¢ |OLWNZS86 NIdINN| 1[0£0zZ010 91
0EX0IW
¢ | Nzg'gEeNIgog | SoLolotol 6
OLW
Y| NZszi NidUsysopm | 2020€0101 b1
A4 l plpioy SIMAOOA 8CS | el
IX9W NZ ZL¥ L2
€ NIg Q_QQ_C ®WO®LO .VO_.O.VO_.O._. el
GEX9 LN AZ
¢ |8'8459W 1zeg Niasog| lOvLlolol  t
z 090 qias lzest| ol
ST LN AL
¢ |g'84s9W iz9 Niayog| SOPLLOLOL 6
OEX0LW AZ4 88

7| 4S9W Ize9 Nig sog | YOvLLOLOL 8

4 ddojouuios €SSy 1 L

z 090 WioS sssrl] 9

14 £G'EXT6'6S BuU-X 100C0Z0C0L| ¢

0¥X$9/09 260 9

14 87uoIqg mm__owﬂ ou_n_u__m LZeEL 14

v P snpuswyad ysoy poorl| ¢
| v ¢ | dis} suojsoasiwasiqn ossyl| ¢
g _ | UOOISISA WIDDI [g | l09gd]  1

UOISIASY | 11nbjaq NOIJRIOSIA  [S3IWAN L3V ON WAL
8: 131VIS
9 Iv13d

OL: 1 3IvVOS
vV viaa

wonJ |g|

VG09€6

NIMYEG SiHL,

Ov NIG3ID210% CNY XVING D77 40 AL¥2CNd 2HI 5

EENTV 3SMOWES YALHIY ORSUVY ONIN ONVIWO XVINO [0 NG SINGOT ATNCSIVAE MY SNIIVAIEL HllM ZONVICEO.



l NZ WWS'y €201 | NIQ uld youri 205090101 £

L 10}DOSYY PO 680¥ | Z

v L Blobung ILvEs |
UOIsIAeY | {Inbjag NOILdI¥D$3a JIIWNN L3V d "ON W3l

Blobund

VOZres

1QVES YALHIY ONSUYY ONIN GNVING ¥VING £O NO SINCOT AFIOSYY MV SNIIVAIEA HUIM ISNVIONO SOV NI G31031CY¥d ONV EVING DT 30 AL¥3O¥L SHL S| SHIMVAG SiHILL

1SNV I8N



4 LX9W NZ Z1¥ 1/ NIQ 8|ddiu aspa1o volLovoLol  zlL
C | SEX9LW AZ4 8'8 4S9W 1269 NI Hog lovLioloL L1
4 09d q1es leest| ol
C | STXTLW AZ4 8’8 4S9W 1Z69 NIQ Hog soviiolol 6
9 | OEXOLW AZd4 8'8 4S9W 1Z69 NIQ Hog yoyiLiolol 8
z ddojowuos £osyL /
Z WLIOS Hissuojog zssyl 9
14 £€°'GXy /'8, Bul-X §0020Z0Z0L S
14 £5°EXT6'6S BUl-X 10020Z0Z0L ¥
4 260 84 970013 BUIDSA SIS LZeel €
! walod dl-dA 06X06 isub|og SlL9gs| T
L AOSOA dI-dA 06X06 Alisup|og yL9gs| |
JinojeQ NOILdINDS$IA JIIWNNN L3Vd |"ON WALl

dI¢ dAC 06X06 PulIsUD|Og

919€6

¥ NI Q21Z3)C2d ONY EVINO 371 ZC A¥ECEL ZHL S SNIMVEC SIk1,

S2ENTY ZCAGVES YANRTS CRSUVY SKIN CRYAO EVINOG G0 NQ SINOCT 22TCSSYS MY SNIWAZZd HIMA 32HYICES!



L VLW NZ €6 NIQ inN L 12020101 L
[4 VLW NZ SZ1 NIQ Jaysom 91200101 9
L 0SX7 LW NZ 88 1£6NIQ log L9v01010L S
4 OCXZLW NZ 8'8 €86 NIQ Hog ¢L1010l10L 14
4 CLW NZ 1206 NIQ Jaysom €050€0101L €
L Wlos LpuljisoipnH LUy 4
L SE1-5¢/0F DHY 19puUljAd aypIg ¢0005 1201 L
Hnojaq NOILdI¥DS3a JIGWNN LAvd "ON Wall

JepullisuNpId

019€6

JUCYL CRY ZVINO D11 20 113208 ZFL S| SNIMAVEQ SiHL,

TEENTY SEAAVES VAT GNSUVY ONIN ONYWO EVING 10 HO SINCOT AFTOSIYS MY ONMIFAZES HLIA 3ONVIGECOSY NI 3L



4 OLW NZ ¥E€6 NIQ NN 1020Z010L 14

14 GEXOLW NZ 8'8 £€6NIA Hog 901010101 €

8 OLW NZ SZ1 NIQ J18YSOM ¢0c0e0101 [4

v L SiRAUNPId 8EVE6 |
UOISIASY | HNBSd uolduoseq dFGWNN LaVd "ON WALl

9INWWINI 046X06 SHONUNPId

VEL9E6

“2ENTY ZENGYAS YAIHEY GRSUVI DRIN CNYWC XVING [0 NO SINCOF AFICSIYY MVT SNITIVAZEC HIIM 32NVICECOSY NI Q3105108 GNY ¥VING D140 Aa3402d 2H1 €| SNMVRC SIHL



90-2Q0114d .8/¢€ 44

L $8301Q 104 BUIf}l} 9508181 321N%) 10001S5¢cOl L
90-70-200/-SH
L T wp/19-we/eo ia1dopo 1yBiniis oLotosleoL 9
L | 90-10-08z¥ sH.8/co 101dpPD OlUDg ootrstzoll s
€ 18/€ 1095 Jisn z00s0z0z0l ¥
_ SSSUOPIDI| JSTNILUIOY YOO vzl ¢
yO-#0- 107 /SH W/ 1D
: “Wi/LD-Wp/ 1S J04dDpD 28] Lootedienl ¢
z YIOOA JUNILUIOY JSUPUIISINPIY €212 _
linpjag NOILdI¥DS3a JIGWNN 1avd "ON WAll

€ LITvDS
D 1Iv13d

PANNBIPNY UISUBIOG 06X06 AL

G LIIVOS
d1v13d

€. L IVOS
Vv 1v13d

0€Clce

Y MY SNIIYAIE HilM IDNVICHO DDV NI 010310k CNV 2VING D110 J132¢0¥ 2HL S SNIMWE SIHL

£)

SAHAFES YALEE ORIV SNIN GRYWO ¥WINO O NO SINGOS AJTCS:

RENIN



93606A

Tostesilinder

I[TEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default mwﬂz
1 102150004 Silinder Chapel Hydraulique 4211 1
5 104112005 Slide Umoismow.u%mmm FBB 092 45- 5
3 14551 Silindri fiksaator 2 A
4 |TO1030203 Washer DIN 125 ZN M12 8
5 TO1010118 Bolt DIN 933 8,8 ZN M12x50 4
) 101020202 Nut DIN 934 ZN M12 4
7 14556 Silindri sdrm D35h9 1
8 |T01060113 |Retaining_ring_DIN_471_ST_35mm 2
9 101040104 | Grease nipple DIN 71412 ZN Méx1 1




_ .2/ 1 AW Bl 8508j081 32IND 1000252201 P
) HOOA LPUIIISSISO] 12212 ¢
z .2/ 1 1095 115N £00£020201 z
80-80-200/-SH
¢ W.Z/ LO-W.Z/ 1D 121dopo Jubiols 7001061201 ,
MY NOILdI¥DS3d 4IIWNN LaVd "ON Wall

€1 ITvVOS
d 1v13d

rl___-l

T IS SUS 1 | S

ced

domm=mm=ag

—

OANNBIPNY |12y UPUlIsSIse)l  0ZCLe

Ol - L 91vOS
Vv 1v1dd

|

u

TASATY FSRAYES VALHTS GRSIVY SNIN ONYWO 2VING G0 NO SINGOT ATICSIYN MY SNNIVAZ¥ HIM 3ONVICEC DDV NI 0215310 GNY 2FING D73 30 J 1¥32C 22 IHL S| SNIMYEd SHL.



(0£/SW) Wwigy |

¢ P38l |0I0JOW 10}D8|}al 8|bubL| ¢00e0e0L L
4 OLW NZ ¥€6 NIQ NN L0Z0Z01L0L 9
4 0EX0LW NZ 8'8 ££6NId {10 G010LoL0lL S
8 OLW NZ SZ1 NIQ J8yspom ¢0c0e010L 4
/ ww9 910¢ NIg dijD-d 20080101 5
¢ |- mmxw%w% | AZL 4Bl 1951 Q1 P00c0e0l  ©
v 1 abupysobo| LYSyl L
UOISIASY|}inbjaQ NOILdI¥DS3IA JIFWNN 13Vd "ON Wall

abupyspbo|

V609€6

TSNV SSACVES Y2 UHTS CASUYS SHIN GRYND SVING 0 NO SINCCT ATICS3YS MY SRIIVAZE HIM SONVICE0DIY N C2UTIICE GNY EVING D120 AI¥220¥d 3HL S| SHIRYRE SHL.



